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Beispiel: HLE-■S-HT●-T6♦▲C◗

HLE  Serie
■   Systemleistung typ. (W)
♦   Lichtfarbe
▲   Abstrahlcharakteristik
l  Steuerung
◗	 	 CRI
✱	 	 Abmessungen [mm] 
✖	 	 Ausstattung

z.B. HLE-80S-HT-T6WNA2C8
Serie HLE, 80 Watt / 4000K / 120° / CRI>80

Produktnummern | Erläuterung TRS-STAR GmbH

Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 1 
76297 Stutensee

Planung und technischer Vertrieb 
Dipl. Ing. Frank Werz 
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Brighten up the vision

＊ Other CCT options : 3000K, 4000K, 6500K.

Ordering data

Dimensions [ Unit : mm ]

All technical data are subject to change without notification.

Solid die-cast aluminum housing
Perfect resistant coating
Compact design,  easy to handle
Rotatable bracket made of stainless steel
System efficacy up to 156 lm/W ( Ra > 80 )
Emergency kit and motion sensor available

High-Efficacy Luminaire

150W
AC 90-264 V
AC 90-305 V
50/60 Hz
-30°C to +50°C
60,000 hours

Power Consumption :
Input Voltage :

Frequency :
Operation Temp. : 
LED Lifetime (L70) : 

Electrical Specifications

LUX
(WD,C8)

196

491

218

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 60°   

[ Figures are shown in steady stage ]Photometry

LUX
(WD,C8)

794

199

88

3M

150W

6M

9M

Beam Angle 100°   

STR SPOWeight : 2.1 Kg

E39
E40

Weight : 1.15 Kg

External Driver

Weight : 2.8 Kg

Product
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CCT
(K)

CRI Light Output 
Steady Stage (lm)

Light Output
Cold Stage (lm)
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Angle (°)

Lens
Option

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

21200

20700

21200

20700

21200

20700

23500

23000

23500

23000

23500

23000

Clear

Clear
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HBL-150W
HBL - Series 

Alder High Bay Light saves more than 70% of energy with its high system efficiency up to 156 lm/W. 
With the features of light-weight, different mounting options and longer time service, it delivers the 
benefits of less maintenance and more economical solution.  Ideal applications are for factories, 
warehouses, supermarkets, gymnasiums and distribution centers.
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HBL-150W
 Δ Massives Aluminiumdruckgussgehäuse
 Δ Perfekt widerstandsfähige Beschichtung
 Δ Kompaktes Design, einfach zu handhaben
 Δ Drehbare Halterung aus Edelstahl
 Δ Systemwirkkungsgrad bis 150 lm / W (Ra> 80)
 Δ Notbeleuchtungs-Kit und Bewegungssensor erhältlich

Bezeichnung Systemleistung typ. (W) Lichtfarbe Abstrahlcharakteristik Systemlichtstrom (lm) CRI Steuerung

■ ♦ ▲ ◗ ●

HBL-■K0-HP●-O2♦▲C◗ 120 / 150
WD=5000K 
WN=4000K

A2=120°, 60=60°, 
TA=60°x90°

18800-22700 8=CRI>80 D=dimmbar

Maßskizze


